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Date

Unit Name And Number |Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Occurred Original Amount
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/08/2022 |-£ 3.00
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/08/2022 | £ 19.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/08/2022 | £ 17.79
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/08/2022 | £ 8.95
PEOPLE EARLY EDUCATION ST ALBANS, 00013 8299|Training and Educational Schools 15/08/2022 | £ 155.00
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/08/2022 | £ 333.95
PEOPLE COMMUNICATE-ED MAIDENHEAD, 00068 8299(Training and Educational Schools 17/08/2022 | £ 135.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/08/2022 | £ 10.09
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/08/2022 | £ 7.69
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/08/2022 | £ 11.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/08/2022 | £ 14.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/08/2022 | £ 49.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/08/2022 | £ 7.99
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/07/2022 | £ 39.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/07/2022 | £ 146.63
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS DPASS SAINSBURYS.CO, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/08/2022 | £ 60.00
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/08/2022 | £ 120.65
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/08/2022 |-£ 2.00
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/08/2022 | £ 125.41

Furniture & home
PEOPLE IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE LONDON, 5712|General Retail and Wholesale furnishing 10/08/2022 | £ 119.00
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/08/2022 | £ 151.53
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/08/2022 | £ 116.92
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/08/2022 | £ 102.80
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/08/2022 | £ 92.24
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/08/2022 |-£ 5.80
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/08/2022 |-£ 2.90
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/08/2022 £ 176.47
PEOPLE FACEBK G7ADKG3FS2 fb.me/ads, 7311{Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/08/2022 | £ 20.36
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/08/2022 | £ 23.97
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/08/2022 | £ 33.95
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/08/2022 | £ 7.82
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/08/2022 | £ 65.76
PEOPLE MY.MORRISONS.COM 08456116111, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/08/2022 £ 20.00

Consultants & public
PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392|Professional Services relation services 29/07/2022 £ 159.00

Consultants & public
PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392|Professional Services relation services 29/07/2022 £ 159.00
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/07/2022 £ 104.62
PEOPLE TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions |30/07/2022 | £ 6.99
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/08/2022 £ 68.69
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PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/08/2022 £ 89.60

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/08/2022 £ 75.01

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/08/2022 £ 105.25

PEOPLE TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions |30/08/2022 | £ 6.99
Estate Agents & Property

PEOPLE SERVICED ACCOMMODATION MIDDLESBROUGH, 00021 6513|Professional Services Management 03/08/2022 | £ 80.00

PEOPLE UEL.AC.UK 02082232023, 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities ~ [03/08/2022 | £ 750.00

PEOPLE UEL.AC.UK 02082232023, 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities ~ [03/08/2022 | £ 750.00

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/08/2022 | £ 159.99

PEOPLE UEL.AC.UK 02082232023, 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities ~ [04/08/2022 | £ 750.00

PEOPLE WWW .WORC.AC.UK WORCESTER, 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities ~ [10/08/2022 | £ 300.00

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/08/2022 | £ 154.95

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/08/2022 | £ 89.00

PEOPLE DVLA DRIVING LICENSE FP WEB, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 22/08/2022 (£ 34.00

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/08/2022 | £ 34.98

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/08/2022 | £ 36.98

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/08/2022 | £ 21.91
Misc. general

PEOPLE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED NEWTON AYCLIF, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale merchandise 05/08/2022 | £ 23.00

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/08/2022 | £ 37.79

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/08/2022 | £ 60.65

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/08/2022 | £ 55.23

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/08/2022 | £ 24.59
Programming, data
processing & system

PEOPLE BUZZSPROUT BUZZSPROUT WWW.BUZZSPROU, FL 32207 7372|Computer Equipment & Services design 09/08/2022 | £ 12.00
Home supply warehouse

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale stores 02/08/2022 | £ 485.47
Home supply warehouse

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale stores 02/08/2022 | £ 485.47
Home supply warehouse

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale stores 02/08/2022 | £ 485.47
Home supply warehouse

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale stores 02/08/2022 | £ 485.47
Home supply warehouse

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale stores 02/08/2022 | £ 485.47
Home supply warehouse

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale stores 02/08/2022 | £ 485.47
Home supply warehouse

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale stores 08/08/2022 |-£ 98.68
Home supply warehouse

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale stores 08/08/2022 | £ 167.00
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Home supply warehouse

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale stores 08/08/2022 £ 167.00
Home supply warehouse

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale stores 08/08/2022 £ 167.00
Misc. general

PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale merchandise 09/08/2022 £ 203.99

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/07/2022 | £ 292.50
Timber & building

PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials supplies 01/08/2022 | £ 144.99

Office Stationery, Equipment and Stationery & office

PEOPLE WWW.TILLROLLKING.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943(Supplies supplies stores 01/08/2022 | £ 26.38

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/08/2022 | £ 119.00

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/08/2022 | £ 269.00

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/08/2022 | £ 15.25
Household appliance

PEOPLE MACHINE MART LTD DARLINGTON 16, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale stores 04/08/2022 | £ 13.90

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/08/2022 | £ 9.39
Electrical parts &

PEOPLE FARNELL LEEDS, 5065|Building Materials equipment 08/08/2022 | £ 87.26
Electrical parts &

PEOPLE FARNELL LEEDS, 5065|Building Materials equipment 08/08/2022 | £ 87.26
Timber & building

PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials supplies 08/08/2022 | £ 144.99
Timber & building

PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials supplies 09/08/2022 | £ 144.99

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/08/2022 | £ 117.80

PEOPLE BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811|Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 11/08/2022 | £ 19.20

PEOPLE FIRSTAID4LESS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/08/2022 | £ 31.62

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/08/2022 | £ 176.70
Timber & building

PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials supplies 12/08/2022 | £ 109.98
Timber & building

PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials supplies 15/08/2022 | £ 10.58
Timber & building

PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials supplies 15/08/2022 | £ 10.58

PEOPLE C AND S GEARBOX REPAIRS STOCKTON-ON-T, 7538|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 16/08/2022 | £ 831.85

PEOPLE AMZ AO AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2022 |-£ 119.00
Timber & building

PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOQVIL, 5211|Building Materials supplies 17/08/2022 | £ 144.99

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 18/08/2022 | £ 302.50

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 18/08/2022 | £ 292.50

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 18/08/2022 | £ 302.50

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 18/08/2022 | £ 292.50

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 18/08/2022 | £ 22.50
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Timber & building

PEOPLE SCREWFIX DIR LTD DARLINGT1544, 5211|Building Materials supplies 18/08/2022 | £ 71.88

PEOPLE THE WOODLAND TRUST GRANTHAM, 8398| Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations |19/08/2022 | £ 523.20

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/08/2022 | £ 69.96
Timber & building

PEOPLE SCREWFIX DIR LTD NEWTON AY1835, 5211|Building Materials supplies 26/08/2022 |-£ 10.58

PEOPLE THE SAFETY SUPPLY COMP 35314369001, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 26/08/2022 | £ 192.00
Timber & building

PEOPLE WWW.UKAGGREGATESLTD INTERNET, 5211|Building Materials supplies 26/08/2022 | £ 322.22
Books, periodicals &

PEOPLE ALLERGY LIFESTYLE CASTLEBAR, 23162 5192|Books and Periodicals newspapers 30/08/2022 |-£ 166.75

PEOPLE NYA Air-Serv 01942722333, 5499(Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 18/08/2022 (£ 3.00
Automated fuel

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5542| Automotive Fuel dispensers 18/08/2022 | £ 49.74
Misc. recreational

PEOPLE ALPAMARE NORTH BAY WATER SCARBOROUGH, 7999|Leisure Activities services 02/08/2022 | £ 50.00
Misc. general

PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale merchandise 03/08/2022 | £ 13.56

PEOPLE JD SPORTS INTERNET 0844 264 1000, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 03/08/2022 | £ 49.99
Member clubs, sport,

PEOPLE TEAM SPORT KARTING FARNHAM, 7997|Leisure Activities recreation & golf 04/08/2022 | £ 109.50

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/08/2022 | £ 48.23

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 4D2TA7HM5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969(Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies ~ (16/08/2022 | £ 53.24
Misc. general

PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale merchandise 16/08/2022 | £ 54.98

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/08/2022 | £ 21.44
Timber & building

PEOPLE SCREWFIX DIR LTD DARLINGT1544, 5211|Building Materials supplies 18/08/2022 | £ 25.98

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 18665797172, 4899(Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services |25/08/2022 | £ 10.99

PEOPLE RAIKES PARADE - LONDON, 00186 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts [24/08/2022 | £ 466.20

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/08/2022 | £ 20.49

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/07/2022 | £ 9.98

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 04/08/2022 | £ 130.00
Music stores &

PLACE WP-WWW.BEATSUITE.COM NEWCASTLE, 5733|General Retail and Wholesale instruments 10/08/2022 | £ 177.45

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 10/08/2022 | £ 355.00

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 11/08/2022 | £ 355.00

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 12/08/2022 | £ 355.00

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 24/08/2022 | £ 130.00

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 24/08/2022 | £ 130.00

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 24/08/2022 | £ 355.00

PLACE AMZNBusiness 5J57M1065 amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2022 | £ 13.31

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/08/2022 | £ 6.99

PLACE MY.MORRISONS.COM 08456116111, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/08/2022 | £ 20.00
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PLACE WATERSTONES DARLINGTON, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/08/2022 | £ 60.00
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
PLACE VOUCHER EXPRESS RIPON, 7399(Supplies Misc business services 09/08/2022 £ 100.00
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/08/2022 £ 17.29
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/08/2022 £ 38.50
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/08/2022 | £ 54.99
PLACE MY.MORRISONS.COM 08456116111, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/08/2022 | £ 20.00
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/08/2022 | £ 57.99
Computer software
PLACE 2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM 1868 AMSTERDAM, 5734({Computer Equipment & Services stores 03/08/2022 |-£ 348.00
PLACE LEES COACHES LIMITED DURHAM, 7512|Auto Rental Car rental 25/08/2022 | £ 778.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/07/2022 | £ 27.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/08/2022 | £ 24.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/08/2022 | £ 9.75
Misc. general
PLACE HOUSE SIGN UK SIGN SH SITTINGBOURNE, 00102 5399|General Retail and Wholesale merchandise 05/08/2022 | £ 185.88
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/07/2022 | £ 22.94
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/07/2022 | £ 22.94
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts [29/07/2022 |-£ 48.00
PLACE VESTA VODAFONE TOPUP VODAFONE.COUK, 4814|Telecommunication Services Phone services 29/07/2022 | £ 10.00
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900(Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 29/07/2022 | £ 5.00
Newspapers /
PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994|Books and Periodicals newsagents 01/08/2022 | £ 99.00
PLACE VESTA VODAFONE TOPUP VODAFONE.COUK, 4814|Telecommunication Services Phone services 01/08/2022 | £ 10.00
PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848, 4814|Telecommunication Services Phone services 01/08/2022 | £ 10.00
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 01/08/2022 | £ 229.50
Newspapers /
PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994(Books and Periodicals newsagents 03/08/2022 | £ 80.00
PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH, 4900|Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 03/08/2022 | £ 24.20
PLACE thetrainline.com +443332022222, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/08/2022 | £ 39.41
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/08/2022 | £ 55.00
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 05/08/2022 | £ 197.20
PLACE VODAFONE LTD DARLINGTON, 4812(Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales|05/08/2022 | £ 20.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/08/2022 | £ 87.70
PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848, 4814|Telecommunication Services Phone services 08/08/2022 | £ 10.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/08/2022 | £ 44.00
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/08/2022 | £ 59.00
PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/08/2022 | £ 80.00
PLACE VESTA VODAFONE TOPUP VODAFONE.COUK, 4814|Telecommunication Services Phone services 09/08/2022 | £ 10.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/08/2022 | £ 21.00
PLACE VESTA VODAFONE TOPUP VODAFONE.COUK, 4814|Telecommunication Services Phone services 10/08/2022 | £ 10.00
PLACE VESTA VODAFONE TOPUP VODAFONE.COUK, 4814|Telecommunication Services Phone services 10/08/2022 | £ 10.00
PLACE VESTA VODAFONE TOPUP VODAFONE.COUK, 4814|Telecommunication Services Phone services 10/08/2022 | £ 10.00
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PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/08/2022 £ 38.96
PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848, 4814|Telecommunication Services Phone services 11/08/2022 | £ 10.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/08/2022 £ 42.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/08/2022 £ 21.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/08/2022 £ 42.00
PLACE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO, 4900|Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 15/08/2022 | £ 30.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615[Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 16/08/2022 (£ 164.19
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615[Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/08/2022 (£ 207.01
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900(Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 18/08/2022 | £ 40.00
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900(Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 19/08/2022 | £ 30.00
PLACE Hotel at Booking.com Cambridge, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts [22/08/2022 | £ 180.12
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615[Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 22/08/2022 (£ 236.59
PLACE GAR HOTEL RES 800-468-3578, 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 24/08/2022 | £ 191.95
PLACE SCOTTISH POWER WWW.SCOTTISHP, 5983|Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 24/08/2022 | £ 23.60
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615[Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 24/08/2022 (£ 62.20
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615[Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 24/08/2022 (£ 62.20
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/08/2022 | £ 24.99
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/08/2022 | £ 20.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/08/2022 | £ 79.96
PLACE TRAINLINE.COM LONDON, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/08/2022 | £ 143.29
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615[Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 25/08/2022 (£ 278.40
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/08/2022 | £ 23.97
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900(Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 25/08/2022 | £ 20.00
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900(Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 25/08/2022 | £ 25.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615[Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 26/08/2022 (£ 66.28
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615[Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 26/08/2022 (£ 260.04
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 30/08/2022 | £ 187.64
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 30/08/2022 | £ 187.64
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/07/2022 | £ 1.00
PLACE AMZNBusiness E16LG6EJ5 amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/08/2022 | £ 4.99
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/08/2022 | £ 7.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/08/2022 | £ 149.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/08/2022 | £ 51.76
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/08/2022 | £ 17.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/08/2022 | £ 34.70
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/08/2022 | £ 29.99
Commercial photo, art &
PLACE STK Shutterstock 866-6633954, NY 10118 7333|Print and Advertising graphic 19/08/2022 | £ 139.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/07/2022 | £ 64.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/07/2022 | £ 44.99
Bars, taverns, pubs &
PLACE Dr.Inks Darlington, 5813|Restaurants and Bars nightclubs 29/07/2022 | £ 100.00
Bars, taverns, pubs &
PLACE Number One Bar Darlington, 5813|Restaurants and Bars nightclubs 29/07/2022 | £ 100.00
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Bars, taverns, pubs &

PLACE Macy Browns Darlington Darlington, 5813|Restaurants and Bars nightclubs 01/08/2022 | £ 100.00
PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/08/2022 £ 16.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/08/2022 | £ 25.90
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/08/2022 | £ 18.39
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 02/08/2022 £ 57.00
Bars, taverns, pubs &
PLACE The Red Lion Pub Darlington, 5813|Restaurants and Bars nightclubs 02/08/2022 | £ 100.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/08/2022 | £ 8.97
Commercial photo, art &
PLACE Canva 03500-13873347 Sydney, 7333|Print and Advertising graphic 02/08/2022 | £ 4.95
PLACE TIMPSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/08/2022 | £ 8.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/08/2022 | £ 17.70
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/08/2022 | £ 8.99
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/08/2022 | £ 10.00
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 09/08/2022 | £ 136.00
Commercial photo, art &
PLACE Canva 03508-20683470 Sydney, 7333|Print and Advertising graphic 10/08/2022 | £ 4.95
PLACE CARD FACTORY DARLINGTON, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops|11/08/2022 | £ 13.52
Bars, taverns, pubs &
PLACE Dr.Inks Darlington, 5813|Restaurants and Bars nightclubs 14/08/2022 | £ 200.00
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/08/2022 | £ 65.45
PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443321785, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 13/08/2022 | £ 40.95
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/08/2022 | £ 61.97
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2022 | £ 27.47
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/08/2022 | £ 20.58
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2022 | £ 15.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2022 | £ 5.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2022 | £ 24.19
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/08/2022 | £ 28.62
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/08/2022 | £ 6.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2022 | £ 149.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2022 | £ 7.01
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2022 | £ 6.47
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/08/2022 | £ 13.58
PLACE Frank's Flooring Darlingt Darlington, 5713|General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 17/08/2022 | £ 120.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/08/2022 | £ 37.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/08/2022 | £ 9.26
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/08/2022 | £ 138.78
Timber & building
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials supplies 19/08/2022 | £ 10.96
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/08/2022 | £ 79.79
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/08/2022 | £ 39.92
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PLACE THE WORKS DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/08/2022 | £ 8.50
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/08/2022 £ 1.56
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/08/2022 £ 4.00
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 25/08/2022 £ 252.00
Membership
PLACE WWW.NOEA.ORG.UK WELLS, 00053 8699(Clubs/Associations/Organisations organisations 25/08/2022 | £ 264.00
PLACE POST OFFICE SELF SERVE DARLINGTON, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 26/08/2022 | £ 52.04
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/07/2022 (£ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/07/2022 (£ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 01/08/2022 | £ 11.00
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/08/2022 | £ 150.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 02/08/2022 | £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 02/08/2022 | £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 03/08/2022 | £ 11.00
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/08/2022 | £ 25.00
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/08/2022 | £ 89.00
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/08/2022 | £ 154.95
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 11/08/2022 (£ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 12/08/2022 (£ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 12/08/2022 (£ 33.00
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/08/2022 | £ 25.00
PLACE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/08/2022 | £ 21.50
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/08/2022 | £ 20.00
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/08/2022 | £ 20.00
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/08/2022 | £ 20.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/08/2022 | £ 33.98
PLACE PAYPAL WANNALIMITE 35314369001, 8999|Professional Services Professional services 05/08/2022 | £ 246.14
Membership
PLACE WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET, 8699|Clubs/Associations/Organisations organisations 02/08/2022 | £ 54.00
Office Stationery, Equipment and Stationery & office
PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943(Supplies supplies stores 05/08/2022 | £ 865.12
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/08/2022 | £ 12.49
Civic, social & fraternal
PLACE JOINT INDUSTRY BOARD LONDON, 8641|Leisure Activities associations 23/08/2022 | £ 54.00
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL, 7399(Supplies Misc business services 30/08/2022 | £ 164.20
PLACE HMCTS DURHAMO012 0113 3076600, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 24/08/2022 | £ 660.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/07/2022 | £ 68.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/07/2022 | £ 15.98
Architectural,
PLACE GRANT ENGINEERING UK L DEVIZES, 8911|Professional Services engineering & surveying (29/07/2022 | £ 150.00
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
PLACE AMZ SafetySigns4Less pay.amazon.co, 7399(Supplies Misc business services 01/08/2022 | £ 195.60
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Publishing & printing

PLACE BSI STANDARDS LTD LONDON, 00044 2741|Print and Advertising services 01/08/2022 | £ 180.00
PLACE UKPLANETOOLS MILTON KEYNES, 00011 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 01/08/2022 |-£ 559.93
Timber & building
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials supplies 04/08/2022 | £ 34.99
Timber & building
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials supplies 04/08/2022 | £ 42.99
PLACE eBay O 04-08948-86723 LONDON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 05/08/2022 | £ 6.99
PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 05/08/2022 | £ 11.99
Office Stationery, Equipment and Stationery & office
PLACE WWW.CARTRIDGEINK.CO.UK 01670432040, 5943(Supplies supplies stores 05/08/2022 | £ 198.81
PLACE ETILLS ROYSTON, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/08/2022 | £ 860.02
Misc. general
PLACE GAS SAFETY SHOP BASINGSTOKE, 00248 5399|General Retail and Wholesale merchandise 09/08/2022 | £ 60.00
PLACE THE SAFETY SUPPLY COMP 35314369001, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/08/2022 | £ 345.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/08/2022 | £ 135.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/08/2022 | £ 270.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/08/2022 | £ 135.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/08/2022 | £ 189.90
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/08/2022 | £ 360.00
Electrical parts &
PLACE PREMIER FARNELL PRESTON, 5065|Building Materials equipment 11/08/2022 | £ 559.44
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/08/2022 | £ 19.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/08/2022 | £ 45.90
Civic, social & fraternal
PLACE JOINT INDUSTRY BOARD LONDON, 8641|Leisure Activities associations 15/08/2022 | £ 84.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/08/2022 | £ 42.45
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/08/2022 | £ 16.46
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial [Testing labs (non-
PLACE PASS PORTABLE APPLIAN STOCKTONONT, 8734(Supplies medical) 16/08/2022 | £ 420.00
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 16/08/2022 | £ 9.95
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2022 | £ 40.75
PLACE ETILLS ROYSTON, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2022 |-£ 860.02
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
PLACE R & J FARROW LIMITED RICHMOND, 7399(Supplies Misc business services 17/08/2022 | £ 450.00
Roofing, siding & sheet
PLACE ASHBROOK ROOFING AND SUPP NR MATLOCK, 1761|Building Services metal contractors 19/08/2022 | £ 66.80
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/08/2022 | £ 11.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/08/2022 | £ 9.83
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
PLACE THE THIRST ALTERNA 07518 161881, 5099(Supplies Misc Durable goods 23/08/2022 | £ 136.57
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/08/2022 | £ 25.48
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/08/2022 | £ 43.56
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/08/2022 | £ 99.45
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Misc. general
PLACE DIP-SLIDES.COM GLENROTHES, 00062 5399|General Retail and Wholesale merchandise 30/08/2022 £ 64.55
PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions |06/08/2022 | £ 76.00
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399(Supplies Misc business services 10/08/2022 | £ 75.00
PLACE CANVA 103526-9152141 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 19934 7221|Print and Advertising Photographic studios 28/08/2022 | £ 10.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/08/2022 | £ 7.92
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial [Misc commercial
PLACE CROSBYS CATERING SUPPLIES NEWCASTLE UPO, 5046(Supplies machines equipment 15/08/2022 |-£ 129.96
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial [Misc commercial
PLACE CROSBYS CATERING SUPPLIES NEWCASTLE UPO, 5046(Supplies machines equipment 15/08/2022 | £ 129.96
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/08/2022 | £ 2.48
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/08/2022 | £ 14.56
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/08/2022 | £ 30.97
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/08/2022 | £ 7.28
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 29/07/2022 | £ 433.00
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 04/08/2022 | £ 304.00
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/08/2022 | £ 188.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/08/2022 | £ 39.95
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/08/2022 | £ 49.99
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 25/08/2022 | £ 169.99
RESOURCES FACEBK BFANGHK3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/07/2022 (£ 700.00
RESOURCES FACEBK 2HG5PGB3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/08/2022 | £ 700.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/08/2022 | £ 18.27
RESOURCES FACEBK TGYQPGT2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 07/08/2022 | £ 700.00
Computers, peripherals &
RESOURCES FIGURE 53 8884535352, MD 21218 5045|Computer Equipment & Services software 11/08/2022 | £ 15.00
RESOURCES FACEBK JQS2PHF3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311{Print and Advertising Advertising services 15/08/2022 (£ 700.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2022 | £ 21.75
RESOURCES FACEBK DP567H73J2 fb.me/ads, 7311{Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/08/2022 (£ 177.24
Misc. clothing &
RESOURCES Etsy.com - Caprilite Dublin, 5699|General Retail and Wholesale accessory shops 22/08/2022 | £ 59.96
Computer software
RESOURCES SP THE TRIMMING COMP FLTWICK, 00452 5734({Computer Equipment & Services stores 22/08/2022 | £ 42.00
RESOURCES PASCE LTD MINIRIGS BRISTOL, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 23/08/2022 | £ 143.96
RESOURCES PAYPAL RPE RPE 35314369001, 1731|Building Services Electrical contractors 23/08/2022 | £ 115.00
RESOURCES FACEBK NZ962JF3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311{Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/08/2022 (£ 700.00
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 10/08/2022 | £ 554.00
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 26/08/2022 | £ 532.00
RESOURCES SQ POLICY FORESIGHT LTD Windsor, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 04/08/2022 | £ 300.00
RESOURCES WWW.MUTTSBUTTS.COM 0161 4915001, 5995|General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply [09/08/2022 | £ 285.12
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Computer network

RESOURCES DNH GODADDY.COM https://lwww.g, AZ 85260 4816|Computer Equipment & Services information services 16/08/2022 | £ 15.58
Misc. general
RESOURCES B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale merchandise 17/08/2022 | £ 10.81
RESOURCES POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/08/2022 £ 16.00
Misc. general
RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale merchandise 17/08/2022 | £ 23.70
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/08/2022 | £ 208.29
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/08/2022 | £ 23.96
RESOURCES SUMUP STATUS PROMOTIONS DARLINGTON, 5944|General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 23/08/2022 | £ 120.00
RESOURCES SumUp Barista Sunderl Sunderland, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 12/08/2022 | £ 7.15
RESOURCES FACEBK TYBY2H38F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/07/2022 | £ 149.62
RESOURCES Google ADS5741400262 Dublin, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/08/2022 | £ 255.18
Computer software
RESOURCES TRELLO.COM ATLASSIAN ATLASSIAN.COM, NY 10006 5734({Computer Equipment & Services stores 01/08/2022 | £ 7.23
Computer software
RESOURCES TRELLO.COM ATLASSIAN ATLASSIAN.COM, NY 10006 5734({Computer Equipment & Services stores 13/08/2022 | £ 119.99
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 17/08/2022 | £ 161.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 17/08/2022 | £ 161.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 17/08/2022 | £ 76.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 17/08/2022 | £ 395.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 19/08/2022 |-£ 395.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 19/08/2022 |-£ 161.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 19/08/2022 |-£ 161.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 19/08/2022 |-£ 76.00
RESOURCES HMCTS CLEVELANDOO8 0113 3076600, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 22/08/2022 | £ 81.00
RESOURCES SECURITY INDUSTRY AUTH LONDON, 00141 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 05/08/2022 | £ 190.00
RESOURCES SECURITY INDUSTRY AUTH LONDON, 00141 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 12/08/2022 | £ 190.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/08/2022 | £ 6.49
RESOURCES Amazon Prime EIBKC8X55 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions |22/08/2022 | £ 7.99
Household appliance
RESOURCES SP KARCHER STORE ECA WORCESTERSHIR, 00114 5722|General Retail and Wholesale stores 23/08/2022 | £ 20.45
RESOURCES FACEBK 2Q6D5G77F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/08/2022 | £ 29.99
RESOURCES HANNIGANS SHOE REPAIRS DARLINGTON, 7251|General Retail and Wholesale Shoe repairs 05/08/2022 | £ 39.00
RESOURCES ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/08/2022 | £ 669.00
Misc. general
RESOURCES B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale merchandise 17/08/2022 | £ 10.79
Misc. general
RESOURCES B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale merchandise 17/08/2022 | £ 110.75
Commercial photo, art &
RESOURCES THE HANGER STORE CHELMSFORD, 7333|Print and Advertising graphic 19/08/2022 | £ 124.80
RESOURCES HANNIGANS SHOE REPAIRS DARLINGTON, 7251|General Retail and Wholesale Shoe repairs 26/08/2022 | £ 38.40
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Laboratory, medical &

RESOURCES MEDISAVE WEYMOUTH, 5047|Medical Supplies and Services hospital equipment 02/08/2022 £ 64.15

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/08/2022 | £ 7.99

RESOURCES HUMAN FOCUS E-LEARNING REIGATE, 00029 8299(Training and Educational Schools 04/08/2022 | £ 132.00

RESOURCES Epson Store UK Hemel Hempste, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 05/08/2022 | £ 64.92
Vocational & trade

RESOURCES WWW.SHOP.CITB.CO.UK KING'S LYNN, 8249|Training and Educational schools 09/08/2022 | £ 80.00

RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK RF6YB4XB5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/08/2022 | £ 15.45

RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK SP8FH5FW5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/08/2022 | £ 17.51
Civic, social & fraternal

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641|Leisure Activities associations 22/08/2022 | £ 234.25

RESOURCES ALDI DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/08/2022 | £ 100.00

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/08/2022 | £ 100.00

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/07/2022 | £ 43.99

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/07/2022 | £ 4.99

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/07/2022 | £ 6.99

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/07/2022 | £ 25.99
Newspapers /

RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994(Books and Periodicals newsagents 29/07/2022 (£ 5.00
Newspapers /

RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994|Books and Periodicals newsagents 30/07/2022 | £ 3.00

RESOURCES PPOINT_ THE PITT STOP LT DURHAM, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/08/2022 | £ 2.00
Newspapers /

RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994|Books and Periodicals newsagents 02/08/2022 | £ 2.00

Office Stationery, Equipment and Stationery & office

RESOURCES WWW.KPC-LTD.COM 01422 384812, 5943(Supplies supplies stores 02/08/2022 | £ 187.20

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness PE1SQ8Q35 amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/08/2022 | £ 12.15

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/08/2022 | £ 14.99

RESOURCES PPOINT_THE PITT STOP LT DURHAM, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/08/2022 | £ 2.00
Newspapers /

RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994(Books and Periodicals newsagents 04/08/2022 | £ 2.00
Newspapers /

RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994(Books and Periodicals newsagents 05/08/2022 | £ 3.50
Newspapers /

RESOURCES WH SMITH DARLINGTON, 5994|Books and Periodicals newsagents 05/08/2022 | £ 1.50
Newspapers /

RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994|Books and Periodicals newsagents 08/08/2022 | £ 2.00

RESOURCES PPOINT_THE PITT STOP LT DURHAM, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/08/2022 | £ 3.00

RESOURCES PPOINT_THE PITT STOP LT DURHAM, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/08/2022 | £ 2.00

RESOURCES PPOINT_THE PITT STOP LT DURHAM, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/08/2022 | £ 2.00

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/08/2022 | £ 4.55
Newspapers /

RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994|Books and Periodicals newsagents 11/08/2022 | £ 2.00

RESOURCES PPOINT_THE PITT STOP LT DURHAM, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/08/2022 | £ 2.00
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Newspapers /

RESOURCES WH Smith Darlington Darlington, 5994|Books and Periodicals newsagents 12/08/2022 | £ 3.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/08/2022 | £ 6.45
RESOURCES PPOINT_THE PITT STOP LT DURHAM, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/08/2022 £ 5.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2022 | £ 8.99
RESOURCES PPOINT_THE PITT STOP LT DURHAM, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/08/2022 £ 2.00
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness S593T2LZ5 amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2022 | £ 16.98
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/08/2022 | £ 6.98
RESOURCES PPOINT_THE PITT STOP LT DURHAM, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/08/2022 | £ 2.00
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness MY5TQ7NH5 amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/08/2022 | £ 15.73
Newspapers /
RESOURCES WH Smith Darlington Darlington, 5994(Books and Periodicals newsagents 18/08/2022 | £ 2.00
Misc. general
RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale merchandise 18/08/2022 | £ 7.00
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness J749H2EU5 amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/08/2022 | £ 7.64
Newspapers /
RESOURCES WH Smith Darlington Darlington, 5994(Books and Periodicals newsagents 19/08/2022 | £ 3.00
RESOURCES PPOINT_THE PITT STOP LT DURHAM, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/08/2022 | £ 5.00
RESOURCES PPOINT_THE PITT STOP LT DURHAM, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/08/2022 | £ 2.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/08/2022 | £ 3.98
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/08/2022 | £ 18.98
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/08/2022 | £ 7.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/08/2022 | £ 5.79
RESOURCES PPOINT_THE PITT STOP LT DURHAM, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/08/2022 | £ 2.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/08/2022 | £ 49.50
Newspapers /
RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994(Books and Periodicals newsagents 25/08/2022 (£ 2.00
RESOURCES PPOINT_THE PITT STOP LT DURHAM, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/08/2022 £ 2.00
Newspapers /
RESOURCES WH Smith Darlington Darlington, 5994(Books and Periodicals newsagents 26/08/2022 | £ 3.00
RESOURCES PPOINT_THE PITT STOP LT DURHAM, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/08/2022 | £ 7.00






